3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken

wOP

Optimism (OP)

BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

OPTIMISM
Oxbeea7679b6f36be77d3482199fa07abcebl156b43

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

com/nxepl4oe
com/nxepl4oe

re your wallet now!
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x6eea7679b6f36be77d3482199fa07abceb156b43

Date & time

2024-09-18
02:37:45

2024-08-20
08:49:39

2024-08-19
07:34:35

2024-08-19
07:33:57

2024-08-14
02:50:13

2024-08-14
02:49:31

2024-08-11
06:27:21

Date & time

2024-08-20
08:49:33

Transaction Id

Oxdce3d5a3bh95e%2a0f055

2d7e42d7cac76b%eedefdb

e7eldf4aacl8c727d2a872

Oxbebcb6693d7a90499d1a4

d77f5af18edf615d48c84a

29150b32a596fe9137a2b?2

Ox58bac614d9347ch11192

e0cdf5ccaed89d64e31ct8

905511fd3cc4afd49als402

Oxb207294466368e75cc4?2

44691cabelbd39c3a473f3

1da4df899alc624fb07f36

Oxbcb6487e890Ffh6929fa8e

f45f9462ecl49a712f4ec?

26762c94e4943e5b1955dd

Ox4ae44ab6dbcS555b1db263

530c471b8c55412888e762

of1c7d2738d0b8eaflbf18

OxbBOf13546e00bbd13939

e859c6ch7160e455acdcec33

aclab3fb67aaablae2866c39

Transaction Id

0x19497d67196ad1d93945

429ec43a0857e3c2d607af

40e59b69cf185d9e100721

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000 v
000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 uqgis

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 C

+ 3,000.000000000000 v
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 C

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdce3d5a3bb95e9a0f0552d7e42d7cac76b9eedefdbe7e1df4aac18c727d9a872
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdce3d5a3bb95e9a0f0552d7e42d7cac76b9eedefdbe7e1df4aac18c727d9a872
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdce3d5a3bb95e9a0f0552d7e42d7cac76b9eedefdbe7e1df4aac18c727d9a872
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbebc6693d7a90499d1a4d77f5af18edf615d48c84a29150b32a596fe9137a2b2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbebc6693d7a90499d1a4d77f5af18edf615d48c84a29150b32a596fe9137a2b2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbebc6693d7a90499d1a4d77f5af18edf615d48c84a29150b32a596fe9137a2b2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x58bac614d9347cb11192e0cdf5ccaed89d64e31cf8905511fd3cc4fd49a15402
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x58bac614d9347cb11192e0cdf5ccaed89d64e31cf8905511fd3cc4fd49a15402
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x58bac614d9347cb11192e0cdf5ccaed89d64e31cf8905511fd3cc4fd49a15402
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb207294466368e75cc4244691ca6e1bd39c3a473f31da4df899a1c624fb07f36
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb207294466368e75cc4244691ca6e1bd39c3a473f31da4df899a1c624fb07f36
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb207294466368e75cc4244691ca6e1bd39c3a473f31da4df899a1c624fb07f36
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbc6487e890fb6929fa8ef45f9462ec149a712f4ec726762c94e4943e5b1955dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbc6487e890fb6929fa8ef45f9462ec149a712f4ec726762c94e4943e5b1955dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbc6487e890fb6929fa8ef45f9462ec149a712f4ec726762c94e4943e5b1955dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ae44a6dbc555b1db263530c471b8c554f2888e7625f1c7d2738d0b8eaf1bf18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ae44a6dbc555b1db263530c471b8c554f2888e7625f1c7d2738d0b8eaf1bf18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ae44a6dbc555b1db263530c471b8c554f2888e7625f1c7d2738d0b8eaf1bf18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb00f13546e00bbd13939e859c6cb7160e455acdc33ac0a63f67aaa0ae2866c39
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb00f13546e00bbd13939e859c6cb7160e455acdc33ac0a63f67aaa0ae2866c39
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb00f13546e00bbd13939e859c6cb7160e455acdc33ac0a63f67aaa0ae2866c39
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x19497d67196ad1d93945429ec43a0857e3c2d607af40e59b69cf185d9e100721
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x19497d67196ad1d93945429ec43a0857e3c2d607af40e59b69cf185d9e100721
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x19497d67196ad1d93945429ec43a0857e3c2d607af40e59b69cf185d9e100721

Date & time

2024-08-19
07:34:41

2024-08-14
02:49:33

Transaction Id

0x322b32900d9d9da98531

h88ae98eeb5c3f5501a153

0c0829fee0439dcl2h9936

0x81f620a2c12352e9b%b3

1fecf5717c2aaa404d3899

a28f1d9b6f1bb881e03f54

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re your wallet

now!
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x322b32900d9d9da98531b88ae98ee65c3f5501a1530c0829fee0439dc12b9936
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x322b32900d9d9da98531b88ae98ee65c3f5501a1530c0829fee0439dc12b9936
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x322b32900d9d9da98531b88ae98ee65c3f5501a1530c0829fee0439dc12b9936
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x81f620a2c12352e9b9b31fecf5717c2aaa404d3899a28f1d9b6f1bb881e03f54
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x81f620a2c12352e9b9b31fecf5717c2aaa404d3899a28f1d9b6f1bb881e03f54
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x81f620a2c12352e9b9b31fecf5717c2aaa404d3899a28f1d9b6f1bb881e03f54

